MEuhy
L e
. . . = ‘ s
Commercial Tax Office, Nidadavole Commerclal Tax 24.08.2020 4,16,031 4,16,031 [Commercial tax due 1]
Eastern Power Distribution of Andhra Pradesh Limited EPDAP 31.08.2020 28,58,545) -___|Electricity Due. 0 .| Note 1
FO 26.08.2020 31,153 31,153 |EPF dues 0
EPFO 31.08.2020 1,31,07,260) 70,36,021 |EPF dues 0 Note 2
[} o No 0.01% ] 0
NSDL 14.09.2020 22,420 22,420 |NSDL due - -
1,64,35.409 75,05,625 . [] [] ] 1.80%, o 0! 89,29,784 | []

Note 1 __._n:_nmpoq has adjusted the claim amount with the security deposits held by the claimant and requested the ‘clalmant to refund the excess deposit avallable with them. Hence the entire claim was not admitted. Vide letter dated 15th April 2023, the cialmant has agredd to refund Rs. 11,74,015/- after adjusting his claims,

Nate _m_vmo claims In relation to 7A dues & interest portion were admitted by the Liquidator. Liguidator approached the Central Board of Trustess, Employee Provident Fund Organksation ta seek the walver of damages portion of thelr claim. Hence, the sald amount is not admitted by the Liquidator, L

2 For KRISHNA INDUSTRIAL ESRPORATION LIMITED

S. Rajendran
- Liquidator -
wmmn.zo. Ew<%>.oow.\_m.zgc@w\Nou.w.mownvxwowp,




